Group 13

Car #

10
15
16
19
21
22
23
25
26
51
55
76
98
101
181
198

Car
1968 McLaren M6-B

1971 M8F

1967 McLaren M6S
1968 McLaren M6B
1969 Lola T-163
1973 LeGrand

1966 Lola T-70

1969 Lola T-163
1967 Lola T-70 MK3B
1974 Sting

1968 McLaren M6-B
1967 McKee MK10
1968 Lola T-70 MKIII
1969 McLaren M8C
1972 McLaren M8-FP
1968 McLaren M6B
1966 Lola T-70

1974 Shadow DN4A
1971 Shadow MK I
1972 McLaren M8FP

Disp

6500cc
8341cc
8095cc
6178cc
8800cc
4065cc
5700cc
6178cc
5360cc
8000cc
5731cc
7000cc
5700cc
5735cc
8357cc
6000cc
5766¢cc
8100cc
8100cc
7541cc

DRIVER
Robert Ryan

Chris MacAllister
Brian Blain
Bob Lee

Don Bell

Bill Bohn

Dan Cowdrey
Greg Mitchell
Nick Colonna
Scott Drnek
Lilo Zicron
Norm Cowdry
Steven Hilton
Jim Gallucci
Wade Carter
Steve Cook
David Jacobs
Fred Cziska
Dennis Losher

Ed Swart

Entrant
Robert Ryan

Chris MacAllister
Brian Blain
Bob Lee

Don Bell

Bill Bohn

Dan Cowdey
Greg Mitchell
Nick Colonna
Scott Drnek
Lilo Zicron
Norm Cowdrey
Steven Hilton
Jim Gallucci
Wade Carter
Steve Cook
David Jacobs
Fred Cziska
Dennis Losher

Lilo Zicron

Gity

Avila Beach
Indianapolis
Visalia

Rolling Hills
Sedona

Incline Village
Winnetka
Watsonville
Palos Verdes Est.
Hayward
Burbank

Santa Rosa Valley
Scottsdale
Danville
Woodinville
Yountville
Boulder
Petaluma

Twain Harte

Burbank

State
CA

CA
CA
AZ
NV
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
AZ
CA
WA
CA
CcoO
CA
CA
CA



